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THE GEORGE

- HOTEL -

Homemade soup of the day (VEO) (GFO) (V)
Sourdough roll

Ham hock terrine (GFO)
Toasted sourdough, piccalilli, mixed salad

Pea & potato Croquettes (VEO) (GFO)
Pea shoots, spicy tomato chutney

Vegetable spring rolls (GFO)
Sweet chilli Sauce, pea shoots

Sticky Beef
Strips of beef coated in our homemade sticky Sauce
served on a bed of salad topped with chilli and spring onion

Seabass, ginger & lime fishcake (GF)
Mixed salad, homemade tartare sauce

Steak pie

Beef gravy and seasonal vegetables

Whitby scampi

Garden Peas, homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon

Battered haddock
Mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon

140z Gammon steak (GFO)
Pineapple, egg, vine cherry tomatoes, garden peas

80z George burger
Homemade beef patty, fried onions, gherkins, bacon, cheddar cheese, romaine
lettuce, tomato, brioche bun

Aromatic garden burger (VE)
Vegan brioche bun, romaine lettuce, tomato, fried onions

£6.95

£9.00

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£17.50

£17.50

£19.00

£20.00

£17.50

£17.50

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: If you have any concerns relating to any of the following allergens,
please speak to our Duty Manager prior to ordering: celery, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, eggs,

fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya, or sulphur dioxide (sulphites).

EVERBRIGHT

HOTELS



THE GEORGE

- HOTEL -

Salmon fillet (GF) £22.00
Pea & spring onion risotto, herb oil
Chargrilled chicken breast £19.00
Spring vegetable gnocchi, creamy garlic sauce
80z Marinated lamb rump (GFO) £28.00
Fondant potato, wilted spinach, baby leeks, vine cherry tomatoes, rosemary jus
100z sirloin steak (GFO) £28.00
Vine cherry tomatoes, flat mushroom, chunky chips
Peppercorn sauce add £3.50
Asparagus & mushroom risotto (VE) £18.00
Side salad

Onion rings £4.50

Chunky chips or French fries £4.50

Seasonal vegetables £4.50

Buttered new potatoes £4.50

Side salad £4.50
Cheesecake of the day (GFO) £8.95
Raspberry coulis, Lakes ice cream
Homemade sticky toffee pudding (GFO) £8.95
Butterscotch Sauce, vanilla ice cream
Chocolate torte (GF) £8.00
Coulis, vanilla ice cream
Key lime pie tart £8.95
Mango coulis, shortbread crumb

£8.00
Sorbet selection (GF)
£8.00

Lakes ice cream selection

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: If you have any concerns relating to any of the following allergens,
please speak to our Duty Manager prior to ordering: celery, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, eggs, EVERBRIGHT

fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya, or sulphur dioxide (sulphites). HOTELS
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