

STARTERS

Homemade soup of the day (VEO) (GFO) (V) Sourdough roll	£6.95
Ham hock terrine (GFO) Toasted sourdough, piccalilli, mixed salad	£9.00
Pea & potato Croquettes (VEO) (GFO) Pea shoots, spicy tomato chutney	£8.95
Vegetable spring rolls (GFO) Sweet chilli Sauce, pea shoots	£8.95
Sticky Beef Strips of beef coated in our homemade sticky Sauce served on a bed of salad topped with chilli and spring onion	£10.95
Seabass, ginger & lime fishcake (GF) Mixed salad, homemade tartare sauce	£8.95

CLASSICS

All served with chips, new potatoes, or a side salad.

Steak pie Beef gravy and seasonal vegetables	£17.50
Whitby scampi Garden Peas, homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon	£17.50
Battered haddock Mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon	£19.00
14oz Gammon steak (GFO) Pineapple, egg, vine cherry tomatoes, garden peas	£20.00
8oz George burger Homemade beef patty, fried onions, gherkins, bacon, cheddar cheese, romaine lettuce, tomato, brioche bun	£17.50
Aromatic garden burger (VE) Vegan brioche bun, romaine lettuce, tomato, fried onions	£17.50

(V) - Vegetarian | (VEO) - Vegan Option | (GFO) - Gluten Free Option | (GF) - Gluten Free





SEASONAL MAIN COURSES

Salmon fillet (GF) Pea & spring onion risotto, herb oil	£22.00
Chargrilled chicken breast Spring vegetable gnocchi, creamy garlic sauce	£19.00
8oz Marinated lamb rump (GFO) Fondant potato, wilted spinach, baby leeks, vine cherry tomatoes, rosemary jus	£28.00
10oz sirloin steak (GFO) Vine cherry tomatoes, flat mushroom, chunky chips Peppercorn sauce add £3.50	£28.00
Asparagus & mushroom risotto (VE) Side salad	£18.00

Onion rings	£4.50
Chunky chips or French fries	£4.50
Seasonal vegetables	£4.50
Buttered new potatoes	£4.50
Side salad	£4.50

DESSERTS

Cheesecake of the day (GFO) Raspberry coulis, Lakes ice cream	£8.95
Homemade sticky toffee pudding (GFO) Butterscotch Sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.95
Chocolate torte (GF) Coulis, vanilla ice cream	£8.00
Key lime pie tart Mango coulis, shortbread crumb	£8.95
Sorbet selection (GF)	£8.00
Lakes ice cream selection	£8.00

(V) - Vegetarian | (VEO) - Vegan Option | (GFO) - Gluten Free Option | (GF) - Gluten Free

